Contents

List of Contributors ix

1 Introduction 1
DAVID GROOME AND RON ROBERTS

2 Extrasensory Perception 7
CAROLINE WATT

3 Mediumship and Survival 19
CHRIS ROE
4 Exorcism and Possession 35

CHRISTOPHER C. FRENCH

5 Alien Contact and Abduction Claims 51
CHRISTOPHER C. FRENCH

6 The Near-Death Experience 69
CHRIS ROE
7 Dreams and Paranormal Cognition 87

RON ROBERTS

8 Astrology 113
DAVID GROOME

9 Religion, Belief, and Science 128
MICHAEL W. EYSENCK



viii

10

11

12

13

14

Contents

Psychic Fraud
RICHARD WISEMAN

Anthropology and the Unseen World
RON ROBERTS

Conspiracy Theories

ROBERT BROTHERTON, CHRISTOPHER C. FRENCH,

AND DANIEL JOLLEY

Science and Experience
RON ROBERTS

Cognition and Belief
DAVID GROOME AND ROBIN LAW

References
Index

150

159

173

194

216

224
262



